QUEEN MARY’S GIRLS SCHOOL, AJMER

ACADEMIC CALENDAR SESSION 2020-21
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20 - April
08.04.2020 Wednesday School Reopens
10.04.2020 Friday Good Friday
14.04.2020 Tuesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti
18.04.2020 Saturday Writing Competition (I to VIII)
22.04.2020 Wednesday Earth Day
27.04.2020 Monday Oral Assessments

20 - May
01.05.2020 Friday Labour Day (Card Making Competition) Pre-primary
07.05.2020 Thursday Parshuram Jayanti :
07.05.2020 Thursday Rabindranath Tagore Jayanti
16.05.2020 Saturday Summer Vacations Begin

20 - June

21.06.2020 Sunday l International Yoga Day

20 - July

27.07.2020 to 30.07.2020 - Quarterly Examinations Orals (Primary)

03.07.2020 Friday School Reopens
11.07.2020 $8 iridey World Population Day
Dodging Competition (I to VIII)
18.07.2020 Saturday Mask Making Competition (IV to VIIl)
20 — August
17.08.2020 to 26.08.2020 - Quarterly Examination (Primary) / Periodic Test I (Secondary)
01.08.2020 Saturday Bakr Id
03.08.2020 Monday RAKSHA Bandhan
09.08.2020 Sunday Quit India Day
p Janmashtami Celebration
12.08.2020 Wednesday * Fancy Dress Competition (I to IIl)
® Dance Competition (IV - V)
Independence Day
15.08.2020 Saturday * Flag Making Competition (Primary)
® Slogan Writing (Secondary)
28.08.2020 Friday Baba Ramdev Jayanti
29.08.2020 Saturday Moharram
20 — September
05.09.2020 Saturday Teachers Day Celebration
08.09.2020 Tuesday World Literacy Day
19.09.2020 Saturday Hindi Recitation Competition (I to ViII)
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: 20 - October

02.10.2020 Friday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

e Slogan Writing (Primary)

* Collage Making (Secondary)

* Poster Making (Senior Sceondary)

17.10.2020 Saturday Navratra Sthapana
23.10.2020 Friday Maha Ashtami
24.10.2020 Saturday Maha Navmi
25.10.2020 Sunday Dusshera
30.10.2020 Friday Id — e — Milad

20 - November

09.11.2020 to 21.11.2020 - Half Yearly Examination (Primary)/ Periodic Test I (Secondary)

12.11.2020 - 16.11.2020 - Diwali Break

20.11.2020 Friday Chatt Pooja
30.11.2020 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti
20 - December

01.12.2020 Tuesday Worlds Aid Day
03.12.2020 Thursday Worlds Handicapped Day
04.12.2020 Friday Indian Navy Day
07.12.2020 Monday Oral Assessment Il (Primary)
10.12.2020 Thursday Human Rights Day
24.12.2020 to 04.01.2021 — Winter Break .

21 - January
04.01.2021 Monday School Reopens
13.01.2021 Wednesday Lohri
14.01.2021 Thursday Makar Sakranti/ Pongal
20.01.2021 Wednesday Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti
26.01.2021 Tuesday Republic Day

21 - February

15.02.2021 to 27.02.2021 — Pre Boards ( X & XIl)

04.02.2021 Thursday World Cancer Day
08.02.2021 Monday Oral Assessments (Primary)
16.02.2021 Tkt Basant Panchmi
d e __Fancy Dress Competition (Pre Primary)
21 - March

02.03.2021 to 19.03.2021 - Annual Examination :

22.03.2021 to 31.03.2021 - Board Practicals

11.03.2021 Thursday Mahashivratri
28.03.2021 Saturday Holika Dahan
29.03.2021 Sunday Holi
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